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Technical Data Sheet

PARAMETER
Product Code 
Power Consumption 
Size L*H*W (mm)

 

Lumen

Efficacy
  

 

 
 

 
 

 

SPECIFICATION

Dimensions Photometry

 
35W

4500lm
E40

5500lm3500lm

RCN035J01(01/03)

PF
Surge Protection

RCN027J01(01/03)        
27W
Ф72*219 Ф72*261 Ф72*261 Ф106*317
2700lm

 

30,000

1KV

360°

Smalite

Burning Hrs

CRI >80

<15%

LED Make

Beam Angle
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C0/180,318.7°
C30/210,318.9°
C60/240,318.6°
C90/270,318.3°

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):318.6 DEG
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UNIT:cd

55W
RCN055J01(01/03)

45W
RCN045J01(01/03)

100lm/w

>0.4

I/P Voltage
THD

Base

100-240V, 50Hz

Housing material PC

Ingress Protection IP20

Operating Temp. (-15℃）to (+45℃)

CCT 3000K/6500K


